



PHOENIX WORLD BURN CONGRESS OCTOBER 22 - 24, 2020 | PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND

Don't miss the world's largest gathering of the burn community. Phoenix World Burn Congress connects attendees with support, resources, and most importantly, each other. Through these shared experiences, healing begins.

JOIN THE MOVEMENT

As a partner in our mission, you'll be recognized with a customized package that aligns with your goals and the needs of your organization.

Phoenix Society for Burn Survivors is the leading national nonprofit supporting and empowering anyone impacted by a burn injury.

PARTNERSHIP BENEFITS

Partner support of all levels goes directly to making this life-changing program available to those who need it most.

PHOENIX LUMINARY \$50,000 +

We will work with you to customize a major recognition opportunity, such as a keynote speaker or our conference app.

- 5 complimentary registrations to attend Phoenix World Burn Congress, including the Donor Reception and Closing Celebration
- Complimentary exhibit booth (includes 1 exhibitor registration)
- On-stage recognition in main auditorium during program
- Partner recognition in Phoenix Society social media posts
- Logo and website link featured on Phoenix Society's website
- Prominent placement of your logo on all event signage and main auditorium scrolling presentation screens during breaks
- Introduce speaker during a general session or breakout session
- Logo and partner message printed in attendee materials and included on conference app





84,000 FACEBOOK IMPRESSIONS DURING PHOENIX WBC



PHOENIX VISIONARY \$25,000

We will work with you to customize a significant recognition opportunity, such as the Kick-Off Reception or an Open Mic.

- 2 complimentary registrations to attend Phoenix World Burn Congress, including the Donor Reception and Closing Celebration
- Complimentary exhibit booth (includes 1 exhibitor registration)
- On-stage recognition in main auditorium during program
- Partner recognition in Phoenix Society social media posts
- Logo and website link featured on Phoenix Society's website
- Logo featured on all event signage and main auditorium scrolling presentation screens during breaks
- Logo printed in attendee materials and included on conference app



PHOENIX INNOVATOR \$10,000

We will work with you to customize a recognition opportunity, such as Connection Team t-shirts or our Photobooth.

- Invitation to the annual Donor Reception, Walk of Remembrance, and Closing Celebration
- On-screen recognition in main auditorium during program
- Logo and website link featured on Phoenix Society's website
- Logo on all event signage and main auditorium scrolling presentation screens during breaks
- Logo printed in attendee materials and included on conference app

PHOENIX INFLUENCER \$5,000

We will work with you to customize a recognition opportunity, such as a Virtual Support Group or Family Experience Lunch.

- Invitation to the annual Donor Reception, Walk of Remembrance, and Closing Celebration
- Name and website link featured on Phoenix Society's website
- Name on all event signage and main auditorium scrolling presentation screens during breaks
- Name printed in attendee materials and included on conference app

PHOENIX MOBILIZER \$1,000

- Invitation to the annual Donor Reception, Walk of Remembrance, and Closing Celebration
- Name on Phoenix Society's website
- Name on all partner signage at the event
- Name printed in attendee materials and included on conference app

PHOENIX WORLD BURN CONGRESS PARTNERSHIP FORM

JOIN THE MOVEMENT

NAME				
PHONE	E	MAIL		
COMPANY				
ADDRESS				
CITY		STATE	ZI	Ρ
BOOTH CONTACT (OPTIONAL)				
PHONE	E	MAIL		
PARTNERSHIP LEVEL		EXHIBITOR BOOT	н	
LUMINARY (\$50,000)		BOOTH (PART	NER DISCOUNT)	\$750
VISIONARY (\$25,000)		COMP BOO	TH (\$25,000+ ONLY)	\$0
INNOVATOR (\$10,000)		AMOUNT DUE		
INFLUENCER (\$5,000)		PARTNERSHIP	\$	
MOBILIZER (\$1,000)		BOOTH	\$	
OTHER \$		TOTAL DUE	\$	
PAYMENT SELECTION CHECK (MADE PAYABLE TO PHOENIX SOCIETY, INC)	INVOICE ME	CREDIT CARD		
NAME ON CARD				
CARD NUMBER				
EXP.	CARD	TYPE VISA	AM EXP	MASTERCARD

Partner Agreement: To secure your partnership level, a 50% deposit of the amount must be received by Phoenix Society along with this completed form. Final payments must be received by August 1, 2020. Due to the nature of the benefits received, cancellations are not accepted.

DATE



OUR MISSION

Building a Community for Transformational Healing

OUR VISION

Uniting the voice of the burn community across the globe to profoundly advance lifelong healing, optimal recovery, and burn prevention.



JOIN THE MOVEMENT

Questions about Phoenix World Burn Congress or partnering with Phoenix Society? Give us a call at 800.888.BURN or email <u>development@phoenix-society.org</u>.



